
1

2

3

4

5 

6

7 

000-255

000-255

000-255

000-255

000-008

009-255

000-255

000-255 

Pan 0°~ 540° 

Tilt 0°~ 210° 

Pan&Tilt Speed with decreasing speed 

Master Dimmer0%~ 100% 

No function 

LED Strobe with increasing speed 

RED LED Dimmer0%~ 100% 

Green LED Dimmer0%~ 100% 

16 Channel: 

DMX Value Function 

8

9

10

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

000-255

000-255

000-255

000-008

009-255

000-010

011-044

045-079

080-114

115-149

150-184

185-219

220-255

000-010

011-044

045-079

080-114

115-149

150-184

185-219

220-255

000-010

011-044

045-079

080-114

115-149

150-184

185-219

220-255

000-010

011-044

045-079 

080-114 

115-149 

Blue LED Dimmer0%~ 100% 

White LED Dimmer0%~ 100% 

5050 SMD Dimmer0%~ 100% 

No function 

5050 SMD Strobe with increasing speed

No Function 

Red 

Green 

Blue 

Red and Green 

Red and Blue 

Green and Blue 

5050 SMD section 1 RGB 

No Function 

Red 

Green 

Blue 

Red and Green 

Red and Blue 

Green andBlue 

RGB 

No Function 

Red 

Green 

Blue 

Red and Green 

Red and Blue 

Green and Blue 

RGB 

No Function 

Red 

Green 

Blue 

Red and Green 

SMD Section2

SMD Section 1

SMD Section 3

SMD Section 4

16 

150-184

185-219

220-255

000-199

200-209

210-239

240-255 

Red and Blue

Green and Blue 

RGB 

No function

Reset 

No function

Sound Active 

DMX CHART

CRAZY BEAM 40 FUSION

Channel

1



1

2

3

4

5

6 

7 

8

9

10

11

12 

13 

14

15

16 

17 
SMD Section1 

000-255

000-255

000-255

000-255

000-255

000-255

000-008

009-255

000-255

000-255

000-255

000-255

000-255

000-008

009-255

000-255

000-255

000-255

000-010

011-044

045-079

080-114

115-149 

Pan 0°~ 540° 

Pan Fine 

Tilt 0°~ 210° 

Tilt Fine 

Pan&Tilt Speed with increasing speed 

LED Dimmer0%~ 100% 

No function 

LED Strobe with increasing speed 

RED LED Dimmer0%~ 100% 

Green LED Dimmer0%~ 100% 

Blue LED Dimmer0%~ 100% 

White LED Dimmer0%~ 100% 

5050 SMD Dimmer0%~ 100% 

No function 

5050 SMD Strobe slow to fast 

5050 SMD RED Dimmer0%~ 100% 

5050 SMD Green Dimmer0%~ 100% 

5050 SMD Blue Dimmer0%~ 100% 

No Function 

Red 

Green 

Blue 

Red and Green 

 

21 Channel: 

DMX Value Function 

21 

18 
SMD Section2 

19 
SMD Section3 

20 
SMD Section4 

150-184

185-219

220-255

000-010

011-044

045-079

080-114

115-149

150-184

185-219

220-255

000-010

011-044

045-079

080-114

115-149

150-184

185-219

220-255

000-010

011-044

045-079

080-114

115-149

150-184

185-219

220-255

000-199

200-209

210-239

240-255 

 Red and Blue 

Green and Blue 

RGB 

No Function 

5050 SMD section 2 Red 

5050 SMD section 2 Green 

5050 SMD section 2 Blue 

5050 SMD section 2 Red mix Green

5050 SMD section 2 Red mix Blue

5050 SMD section 2 Green mix Blue

5050 SMD section 2 RGB 

No Function 

Red 

Green 

Blue 

Red and Green 

Red and Blue 

Green and Blue 

RGB 

No Function 

Red 

Green 

Blue 

Red and Green 

Red and Blue 

Green and Blue 

RGB 

No function 

Reset 

No function 

Sound Active 

DMX CHART
CRAZY BEAM 40 FUSION

   Need help? email us at: support@jmazlighting.com 2

Channel


